DNR500 Series NVR
FLIR’s DNR500 Series NVRs further accelerate high definition recording,
offering higher capacity 200 Mbps processing for real-time recording with
cameras up to 5MP. With sixteen integrated Power over Ethernet (PoE)
inputs and PoE+ support, installation is made simple. No programming or
configuration is necessary as the NVR automatically discovers FLIR IP Cameras
on the network. Drive mirroring enables back-up recordings between up to four
internal hard disk drives, plus eSata support for four external drives to keep

Backup File Format DAV or ASF file
Ordering Information
DNR516P2:   8-41430-00930-6
16 channels (NTSC)
2TB HDD
DNR532P2:   8-41430-00932-0
32 channels (NTSC)
2TB HDD
DNR516P2P: 8-41430-01105-7
 16 channels (PAL)
 2TB HDD
DNR516P4P: 8-41430-01137-8
 16 channels (PAL)
 4TB HDD
DNR516P6P: 8-41430-01138-5
 16 channels (PAL)
 6TB HDD
DNR532P2P: 8-41430-01106-4
 32 channels (PAL)
 2TB HDD
Package Dimensions
DNR500 Series:   20 x 7.1 x 19” / 508 x 180 x 482mm
DNR500P Series: 20 x 7.1 x 19” / 508 x 180 x 482mm
NVR Specifications Cont. DNR516P2 / DNR516P2P DNR532P2 / DNR532P2P
Connectivity
Cloud Connection FLIR Cloud™
Supported Operating Systems Windows™, Mac OSX